Price List

Food
Main Meal
Meal Deal
Jacket Potato &1 Filling
Jacket Potato &2 Fillings
~ Hot Pasta Pot
Chicken'Joe’s Wrap (MD)
Chips/Jacket wedges/Roast Potato Pot
Veg/Baked Beans Portion :
Chip Butty
Pitta Pizza :
Breakfast snack (eg pancake)
Small§aVoury (eg sausage roll)
Medium Savoury (eg Danish)
Large savoury (eg Chicken burger)

Salad & Filling
‘Small Pasta Salad -
Large Pasta Salad+«

Soft Filled Rolls.

Filled Baguettes

Filled Cold Wrap .
~ Panini ‘
Hot Sandwich-

_Hot Dessert of the Day
" “"Homemade Cookie
Muffins/cupcakes/doughnuts
Traybake (eg brownie or-flapjack) ’
: Cheesecake - '
Sugar Freejelly or yoghurt
Fresh fruit piece
Fresh fruit pot

£2.00
£2.40

- £1.65

£1.80

- £1.90

£1.85
£1.05
£0.60
£1.60

£1.55
£0.55

£1.05
£1.25
£1.55

£1.50

£1.20
© £1.70

£1.45

£1.95

£1.65
£1.85
£1.85

£0.90
£0.70
£1.05

£0.90
. £0.90
£0.70 -

£0.55
£0.90

A



~ Price List = S

s Drinks : =
Large Plain Water = : . £0.90
Radnor Fizz = ' £1.00
Radnor Splash ' = . - £1.00
" RadnorCan : | - £1.00
Viva Milkshake ’ ~ £0.80
~ Juiceburst S Es oo

~ Theme Day Lemonade/milk drinks : = £1.95

*

Meal Deals:

Hot meal with traybake dr dessert : : = £2.40
Love Joe’s Wrap with traybake or fruit pot : £2.40

Filled baguette or cold wrap with traybake = : £2.40

- Sixth Form/Coffee Shop:

A

(Years 12 & 13 only)
_Crisps R = > 2 #1400
Standard Chocolate Bar - & 5100
Small Chocolate Bar , . S 4 £ 1060
Standard 330ml can ‘ T 1100
500ml Bottle : : £E50=
Tea/B.lack Coffee/winter warmer - é e £1.05
_ Hot Chocolate - » : £1.30
" Cappuccino/Latte . : £1.30
White Coffee = ' % £1.20-

Syrup shot/cream/marshmallows_ % F £0.35




: L STHE

oe 1

& {
= -
> e
> -
- - =
x
>
-
= '
) -~ =
- L
e
= %
= #
st
x -
v
5 .
-
. [
A 5
e .
>
Se g .
” -
= ¢




