Price List



Food	
Main Meal	£2.00
Meal Deal	£2.40
Jacket Potato & 1 Filling	£1.65
Jacket Potato & 2 Fillings	£1.80
Hot Pasta Pot	. £1.90
Chicken Joe's Wrap (MD)	£1.85
Chips/Jacket wedges/Roast Potato Pot	£1.05
Veg/Baked Beans Portion	£0.60
Chip Butty	£1.60
Pitta Pizza	£1.55
Breakfast snack (eg pancake)	£0.55
Small Savoury (eg sausage roll)	£1.05
Medium Savoury (eg Danish)	£1.25
Large savoury (eg Chicken burger)	£1.55
a second the second second press	
Salad & Filling	£1.50
Small Pasta Salad	£1.20
Large Pasta Salad	£1.70
Cafe Filled Dalla	C1 457
Soft Filled Rolls.	£1.45
Filled Baguettes	£1.95
Filled Cold Wrap	£1.65
Panini	£1.85
Hot Sandwich	£1.85
Hot Dessert of the Day	£0.90
Homemade Cookie	£0.70
Muffins/cupcakes/doughnuts	£1.05
Traybake (eg brownie or flapjack)	£0.90
Cheesecake	£0.90
Sugar Free jelly or yoghurt	£0.50
Fresh fruit piece	£0.55
Fresh fruit pot	£0.90
	20.50

Price List



Drinks

Large Plain Water	£0.90
Radnor Fizz	£1.00
Radnor Splash	£1.00
Radnor Can	£1.00
Viva Milkshake	£0.80
Juiceburst	£1.25
Theme Day Lemonade/milk drinks	£1.25

Meal Deals:

Hot meal with traybake or dessert	£2.40
Love Joe's Wrap with traybake or fruit pot	£2.40
Filled baguette or cold wrap with traybake	£2.40

Sixth Form/Coffee Shop: (Years 12 & 13 only)

Crisps	£1.00
Standard Chocolate Bar	£1.00
Small Chocolate Bar	£0.60
Standard 330ml can	£1.00 .
500ml Bottle	£1.50
Tea/Black Coffee/winter warmer	£1.05
Hot Chocolate	£1.30
Cappuccino/Latte	£1.30
White Coffee	£1.20
Syrup shot/cream/marshmallows	£0.35



1. 14

